AM-5327
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-98-0081
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An agency of Industry Canada Un Organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of
Industry for:

APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 3 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-98-0081
MODEL DESIGNATION
The model designation indicates the manufacturer,
platter sizes, fabricated material and device capacity
Example : ISI 2228 MS 1000 lb.
Where : ISI : Interweigh Systems Inc.
2228: platter size 22" x 28"
MS: mild steel
SS: stainless steel
1000 lb: is the device capacity in pounds or metric.
DÉSIGNATION DU MODÈLE
La désignation du modèle indique le fabricant, les
dimensions du plateau, le matériau constitutif et la
capacité de l’appareil.
Exemple: ISI 2228 MS 1000 lb.
Où: ICI : Interweigh Systems Inc.
2228: dimensions du plateau de 22 po sur 28 po
MS: acier doux
SS: acier inoxydable
1000 lb: est la capacité de l’appareil en livres ou en
unités métriques.
The device platform can vary in size, from of 12" x
12" to 24" x 28".
Les dimensions de la plate-forme de l’appareil peuvent
varier entre 12 po sur 12 po et 24 po sur 28 po.
EVALUATED BY
Milton G. Smith
Complex Approvals Examiner
Tel: (613) 952-0656
Fax: (613) 952-1754
ÉVALUÉ PAR
Milton G. Smith
Examinateur des approbations complexes
Tél.: (613) 952-0656
Fax: (613) 952-1754
AM-5327
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 4 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-98-0081
AM-5327
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 5 of/de 5 Project/Projet:AP-AM-98-0081
APPROVAL: